EXHIBIT C

Asset

Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line
Water Line

Asset

WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve
WaterValve

Asset

Sanitary Sewer
Sanitary Sewer
Sanitary Sewer
Sanitary Sewer
Sanitary Sewer
Sanitary Sewer

City ID-UT_GSID
Object ID
J11WLO0581
J11WL0876
J11FHO118
J11WL0186
J11WL0877
J11WL0580
J11FHO117
J11GV0205
J11WL0578
J11WL0179
JO6WL0065
JO6WL0064
J16WL0119
J18WL0059
J18WL0060
J18WL0052
J18WL0057
J18WL0053
J18WL0055
J18WL0056
J16WL0122
J15WL0152
J16WL0479
J15WL0155
J16WL0123
J15WL0350
118WL0790
118WL0793
118WL0792
J18WL0089
118WL0796
118WL0799
City ID-UT_GSID
Object ID
J11GV0205
J15GV0087
J16GV0025
J18GV0021
J18GV0023
118GV0246
118GVv0247
119GV0055
J15GV0087
J16GV0025
J18GV0021
J18GV0023
118GV0246
119GV0055
City ID-UT_GSID
Object ID
JO6SLO087
JO6MHO0117
J06SL0198
J065L0197
JO6MHO0057
J065L0085

Details

6"
6"

FH

12" DISTRIBUTION
6" HYLEAD

12" DISTRIBUTION
FH

6" GV

6" HYLEAD

12" DISTRIBUTION
8" DISTRIBUTION
8" DISTRIBUTION
20" Concrete

8" Duct

8" Duct

20" C303

8" Duct

20" C303

16"C303

16" C303

20" Concrete

20" Concrete

20" C303

20" Concrete

20" Concrete

20" Concrete

8" PVC

8" PVC

16" PVC

16" PVC

16" PVC

16" PVC

Details

Gate-6"
Gate-20"
Gate-20"
Gate-8"
Gate-8"
Gate-8"
Gate-8"
Gate-6"
Gate-20"
Gate-20"
Gate-8"
Gate-8"
Gate-8"
Gate-6"

Details

42" SL
5'MH
54"

"
4'MH
"

Additonal Info

ARKANSAS LANE TO PARK ROW DRIVE
ARKANSAS LANE TO PARK ROW DRIVE
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360
RELOCATION OF WS IN 360

20" WL IN SH 360

WEBB (TOWN OF) WS IMP

WEBB (TOWN OF) WS IMP

WEBB (TOWN OF) WS IMP

WEBB (TOWN OF) WS IMP

WEBB (TOWN OF) WS IMP

WEBB (TOWN OF) WS IMP

WEBB (TOWN OF) WS IMP

20" WL IN SH 360

20" WL IN SH 360

TCJC WATER EXT

20" WL IN SH 360

WEBB BRITTON EST 1

20" WL IN SH 360

FERRELLSLBLK 1 LOT 1
FERRELLSLBLK 1 LOT 1

SUNBELT BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 1
SUNBELT BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 1
SUNBELT BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 1
SUNBELT BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 1

Additonal Info

ARKANSAS LANE TO PARK ROW DRIVE
20" WL IN SH 360

WEBB BRITTON EST 1

<Null>

<Null>

FERRELLSLBLK 1LOT 1

FERRELL SL BLK 1 LOT 1

SUNBELT BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 1
20" WL IN SH 360

WEBB BRITTON EST 1

<Null>

<Null>

FERRELLSLBLK 1 LOT 1

SUNBELT BUSINESS PARK BLK 1 LOT 1

Additonal Info

<Null>

JOHNSON CREEK INT IMP

JOHNSON CREEK INT IMP SEC 1A & 2A
JOHNSON CREEK INT IMP

JOHNSON CREEK INT IMP

SH 360 SS
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Sanitary Sewer  J06SL0072 8" GSID COMM 1
Sanitary Sewer  JO6MH0046 MH <Null>
Sanitary Sewer J06SL0073 8" SH 360 SS
Sanitary Sewer  JO6MH0047 5' MH <Null>
Sanitary Sewer  J065L0193 8" <Null>
Sanitary Sewer  J13SL0100 36" MOUNTAIN CREEK - FISK CREEK TRA INTERCEPTOR
J15SL0132 18" SOUTH FORK FISH CREEK INTERCEPTOR
Asset city ID__UT‘GSID Details Additonal Info
Object ID
Storm Inlet 104 Standard State
Storm Inlet 1537 Standard State
Storm Inlet 2528 Standard State
Storm Inlet 2887 Standard State
Storm Inlet 2991 Grate State
Storm Inlet 3391 Grate State
Storm Inlet 3789 Recessed State
Storm Inlet 3794 Standard State
Storm Inlet 5425 Recessed State
Storm Inlet 5935 Open Back Recessed State
Storm Inlet 5950 Standard State
Storm Inlet 6333 Standard State
Storm Inlet 6683 Grate State
Storm Inlet 8100 Standard State
Storm Inlet 8786 Standard State
Storm Inlet 9191 Standard State
Storm Inlet 10027 Standard State
Storm Inlet 10847 Standard State
Storm Inlet 13143 Standard State
Storm Inlet 13251 Standard State
Storm Inlet 13392 Standard State
Storm Inlet 14101 Standard State
Storm Inlet 15477 Grate State
Storm Inlet 15722 Open Back Recessed State
Storm Inlet 16627 Standard State
Storm Inlet 17971 Standard State
Storm Inlet 18374 Standard State
Storm Inlet 18607 Headwall State
Storm Inlet 461 Wye State
Storm Inlet 1396 Standard State
Storm Inlet 1707 Standard State
Storm Inlet 2128 Standard State
Storm Inlet 2359 Open Back Standard State
Storm Inlet 2558 Headwall State
Storm Inlet 3107 Standard State
Storm Inlet 3187 Wye State
Storm Inlet 3542 Standard State
Storm Inlet 4387 Standard State
Storm Inlet 4715 Open Back Standard State
Storm Inlet 5107 Recessed Arlington
Storm Inlet 5218 Open Back Standard State
Storm Inlet 5450 Standard State
Storm Inlet 5766 Standard State
Storm Inlet 6599 Standard State
Storm Inlet 6626 Open Back Standard State
Storm Inlet 9189 Open Back Standard State
Storm Inlet 11010 Standard State
Storm Inlet 11030 Standard State

Storm Inlet 11480 Wye State
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Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet
Storm Inlet

Asset

Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe

12398 Open Back Standard
12870 Standard
13584 Open Back Standard
13970 Standard
14198 Standard
14405 Standard
15148 Standard
15491 Standard
15615 Open Back Standard
15630 Standard
16118 Standard
16547 Standard
17115 Open Back Standard
18038 Open Back Standard
18216 Standard
18249 Open Back Standard
18299 Headwall
18513 Standard
18555 Standard

City ID-UT_GSID
Object ID Type

1920 Lateral
2235 Main
7251 Lateral
7461 Lateral
12005 Main
13080 Main
13452 Lateral
14130 Lateral
14909 Lateral
16467 Main
16968 Lateral
17227 Lateral
18248 <Null>
18634 Main
18845 Main
19024 Lateral
19250 Main
20634 Main
20701 Lateral
21279 Lateral
24182 Lateral
24404 Lateral
25436 Main
26549 Lateral
28088 Lateral
29309 Lateral
32054 Main
33075 Lateral

650 Main
1812 Main
2044 Main
2057 Main
2134 Main
2177 Main
2540 Main
3969 Main
4528 Main

State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
Arlington
Arlington
State

Diameter
24

24

60
<Null>
30

24
<Null>
30

24

36
<Null>
<Null>
120
24

24
<Null>
30

24

18

24

24

24
120
24

24

24

24

24

60

60
108
18

48

42

42

24

60
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Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe
Storm Pipe

6267

6559

6746

8212

9419

9906
10150
10342
10382
11572
11573
12795
13041
13058
13185
14114
14550
15556
17515
18001
18718
20199
20914
20966
21116
21346
22125
22221
22374
22433
22609
23130
23309
23459
25656
25844
26006
26065
26225
26758
27142
27154
27371
27380
28184
28197
28579
28932
28974
29030
29665
30136
32659
33423
33441
34406
34617
34675

Main
Main
Main
Main
Lateral
Main
Main
Lateral
Main
Main
Lateral
Main
Main
Main
Lateral
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Lateral
Main
Main
Main
Lateral
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Lateral
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
<Null>
Main
Lateral
Main
Main
Lateral
Main
Main
Main
Main
Lateral
Main

48
30
30
36
36
48
24
30
48
54
24
54
36
30
18
<Null>
54
60
42
60
42
18
54
42
108
24
54
48
42
24
24
48
36
18
54
18
60
42
54
36
36
<Null>
108
36

48

36
24
30
42
24
30
18
<Null>
42
42
30
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Asset FID
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Asset FID
Streetlight

Spatial_X

6
15
17
21
30
32
36
38
46
47
49
50
51
56
57
63
66
75
82
85

1
13
19
23
43
58
62
64
67
80
81

Spatial_X

79

Spatial_Y
-97.062786 32.764968
-97.062263 32.769222
-97.061616 32.77346
-97.062642 32.766239
-97.062215 32.76958
-97.061863 32.772271
-97.061916 32.771784
-97.062059 32.770796
-97.062175 32.769945
-97.062476 32.767562

-97.06233 32.768729
-97.062469 32.767662
-97.062602 32.766538
-97.062764 32.765379
-97.061625 32.773779
-97.062683 32.765885

-97.06213 32.770288

-97.06286 32.763422
-97.062385 32.768308
-97.061988 32.771351
-97.061968 32.683868
-97.060714 32.679198

-97.06219 32.702664
-97.062026 32.688168
-97.062186 32.700978
-97.062016 32.686871
-97.059957 32.673199
-97.060531 32.672322
-97.062123 32.697296
-97.062122 32.699266
-97.061541 32.682448

Spatial_Y

-97.06104 32.706024
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